Nintendo | Switch OLED + Mario Wonder

Ticket No. Name

3

6

8
10
11
15
16
17
20
21
23
24
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Damien Bourdeau
Mat Powell
Daniel Taylor
Oliver Reid
Sam Dyer
Marco Salomone
David Traynor
Mat Powell
Craig Bennett
Chris Butterworth
Michael English
Will West
George Allen
Max Holland
Jamie Wardlaw
Jack Norris
Bailey Jacques
Max Holland
Mat Powell
Natasha Newton
Amelia Hodgson
lonut Ghita
Craig Bennett
Stephen Anderson
Jacob Broomhall
Bronwyn Driver
Richard Heneachon
Vincent Cam
Jacob Broomhall
Jamie Wardlaw
Nathan Thomas

Christopher Parnell

52
53
54
58
59
61
63
64
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
78
80
81
82
84
85
86
87
88
90
93
94
95
96
98

Ticket No. Name

Sam Dyer
Antonia Mitchell
George Allen
Ben Alsford
James Knight
John Miles
Craig Bennett
Jacob Broomhall
John Miles
Raymond Garrett
Tom Lee-carter
Luke Almond
James Fulton
Jake Lee
Bailey Jacques
Rickie Ellis
Alexander Giles
Amelia Hodgson
Simon Merritt
Tyrone Mulvenna
Richard Heneachon
Simon Merritt
Scott Barrett
Luke Boden
Amelia Hodgson
Adam Devine
Richard Heneachon
Bethany Cage
James Fulton
Nathan Thomas
Alex Potter

Vincent Cam

99
101
103
104
110
111
112
113
114
115
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
128
130
131
133
134
135
136
138
139
140
141
143
144
145
146

Ticket No. Name

Rachel Hayes
Gerard Mc Daid
Freya Attwood
Craig Bennett
Chris Butterworth
Richard Heneachon
David Topping
Richard Heneachon
Richard Heneachon
Max Holland
Neale Manley
David Traynor
Ben Jones
Richard Heneachon
Stephen Baker
Scott Barrett
Ben Alsford
Craig Bennett
Wayne Shelton
Jack Norris
Ryan Stevens
Chris Butterworth
Richard Vi
Luke Boden
Scott Cuthill
Steven Mitchell
Steven Mitchell
David Traynor
Joe Hall
Adam Foster
Bethany Cage

Karl Foreman

*Correct answer:

Nintendo Wii. + Total: 362 < Draw: December 12, 2023 7:00 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

148
149
150
151
152
154
155
159
162
163
164
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
176
179
180
182
183
184
185
188
189
190
191
192

Jamie Wardlaw
Rachel Hayes
Freya Attwood
David Topping
Bronwyn Driver
Aaron Duce
Nathan Thomas
David Traynor
Simon Merritt
Vincent Cam
Gerard Mc Daid
Jacob Broomhall
Liam Kingdon
Richard Heneachon
Luke Boden
Elijah Roberts
Richard Vi
Christopher Parnell
Glenn Cooper
Scott Cuthill
Joseph Ewen
Steven Mitchell
Sam Cook
Nathan Thomas
Sam Wilkes
Marco Salomone
Ben Jones
Liam Kingdon
Bronwyn Driver
Max Holland
Ben Jones

Steven Mitchell

194
196
197
198
199
200
202
203
206
207
208
209
212
213
215
216
217
219
220
222
225
227
228
229
231
232
234
236
238
239
241
242

Ticket No. Name

Mat Powell
Jack Norris
Jacob Broombhall
Craig Bennett
Christopher Gilbert
Scott Cuthill
Max Holland
Craig Bennett
Jack Norris
Rachel Hayes
James Keay
Adam Foster
Bailey Jacques
Adrian Brown
John Miles
Bailey Jacques
Ben Alsford
Quinn Egles
Craig Bennett
Karl Foreman
Ben Alsford
Lee Tunstall
Michael English
Colin Vickers
Ben Jones
Bronwyn Driver
Sam Dyer
Colin Vickers
Kieran Green
Rachel Hayes
Jamie Wardlaw

David Traynor

244
246
247
249
250
252
254
256
257
258
260
263
264
265
267
268
269
271
272
273
274
276
277
278
279
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

Ticket No. Name

Craig Bennett
Vincent Cam
James Knight
Oliver Reid
Rachel Hayes
Ben Jones
Mateusz Kalata
Adam Le Cornu
Jake Winter
Rachel Hayes
Richard Heneachon
Richard Heneachon
Craig Bennett
Paige Buttery
Mariusz Martyszko
Richard Heneachon
Max Holland
Stephen Moore
Jamie Wardlaw
Jack Norris
Bronwyn Driver
Richard Heneachon
Richard Heneachon
Marco Salomone
Luke Boden
Jack Norris
Neale Manley
Ben Alsford
Rachel Hayes
Sam Dyer
Jack Norris

Nathan Thomas

*Correct answer:

Nintendo Wii. « Total: 362 < Draw: December 12, 2023 7:00 pm e

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Page 2 of 4



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Nintendo | Switch OLED + Mario Wonder

Ticket No. Name

288
290
292
293
295
296
297
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
312
313
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
323
324
325
326

Will West
James Parker
Jon Hayes
Joe Hall
Jack Norris
Ben Alsford
Max Holland
Kris Hughes
Joseph Wilkinson
Adam Foster
Gerard Mc Daid
Driss Nshimba
Danial Mullazahi
Max Holland
Craig Bennett
Chris Butterworth
Sam Dyer
Bronwyn Driver
Gerard Mc Daid
Bethany Cage
Jamie Gibson
Joshua Saunders
Stephen Postlethwaite
Stephen Moore
David Traynor
Luke Boden
Jamie Wardlaw
Glenn Cooper
Jack Norris
Rachel Hayes
Craig Bennett

Liam Kingdon

328
329
334
335
336
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
349
350
352
353
354
355
357
358
359
360
363
365
368
369
371
372
374

Boris Boateng
Steven Harris
lonut Ghita
Jon Chambers
Rickie Ellis
Marco Salomone
Sam Dyer
Paige Buttery
Jack Norris
Liam Kingdon
Ben Alsford
Sam Dyer
Daniel Harper
George Allen
Vincent Cam
Richard Heneachon
Michael English
Joseph Ewen
Richard Heneachon
Richard Heneachon
Craig Bennett
James Parker
Amelia Hodgson
Adam Foster
Antonia Mitchell
Jack Norris
Richard Heneachon
John Miles
Craig Bennett
Tom Lee-carter
Steven Harris

Craig Bennett

376
380
381
384
387
389
390
391
393
394
396
397
398
399
400
403
404
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
415
417
418
419
421
422
423
425

Max Holland
Liam Kingdon
George Allen
Richard Heneachon
Liam Kingdon
Jamie Wardlaw
Steven Mitchell
Will West
Richard Vi
Bronwyn Driver
Colin Vickers
Bailey Jacques
Bronwyn Driver
Kirk Wilkinson
Bronwyn Driver
Jack Norris
Jack Norris
Colin Vickers
Dave Broadley
Craig Bennett
Michael English
Bethany Cage
Craig Bennett
George Allen
Scott Barrett
Vincent Cam
Craig Bennett
Christopher Parnell
Ben Alsford
lonut Ghita
Simon Merritt

Liam Kingdon

*Correct answer:

Nintendo Wii. + Total: 362 < Draw: December 12, 2023 7:00 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

426
427
429
430
431
432
433
437
438
439
441
442
444
447
448
449
450
452
457
458
459
462
464
465
468
469
471
473
475
476
477
478

Jack Norris
Michael English
Ross Harley
Colin Vickers
David Traynor
Mateusz Kalata
Rachel Hayes
Richard Heneachon
Rachel Hayes
Nazli Rashid
Marco Salomone
Dave Broadley
Jack Norris
David Traynor
Alex Potter
Vincent Cam
Craig Bennett
Catherine Noel
Jacob Broomhall
Samuel Rawson
David Traynor
Jack Norris
Liam Kingdon
Jack Norris
Jamie Wardlaw
Bethany Cage
Scott Barrett
Craig Bennett
Will West
Jamie Pickles
Rickie Ellis
Scott Barrett

479
480
481
482
484
485
488
489
490
492
495
496
497
503
504
505
507
508
509
510
511
512
514
515
516
517
519
520
521
522
523
524

Nathan Thomas
Jack Norris
Jamie Wardlaw
Scott Cuthill
Craig Bennett
Jamie Wardlaw
Jake Winter
Craig Bennett
Mat Powell
Craig Bennett
Jack Norris
Craig Bennett
Chris Butterworth
John Miles
Lucy Sanders
Simon Merritt
Max Holland
Richard Heneachon
David Traynor
Tom Lee-carter
Adam Foster
Craig Bennett
Lloyd Downing
Nathan Thomas
Jack Norris
Gerard Mc Daid
Matthew Wright
Darren Stringer
Nazli Rashid
Jonathan Gauld
Lucy Sanders

Joseph Wilkinson

525
527
528
529
530
532
534
535
537
539

Ben Alsford
Will West
Lee Tunstall
Robert Bellamy
Jacob Broomhall
David Topping
Bronwyn Driver
Ben Alsford
Antonia Mitchell
Paige Buttery

*Correct answer:

Nintendo Wii. + Total: 362 < Draw: December 12, 2023 7:00 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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